B0 BEFEFEDCHELIELATH

TMOFEIASIBHEE

NPOiZ A B 5 H R R — U iHh =&

HigxER

(BAGL - )

M B

& &

(B - F)

I EBEOH
1 REEE
HewHEe
RBEES
2 EEEE
t#Em
BEE&EESG
BEAE
I BR0O%
1 REIAR
Y&
RZHEMR
nBaEEst
2 EEAE
REHE55IHE
BE&EES
BEEE
I IEEREAEEDER
IEBRBE
(S BLRIHAIERRELEE)
(55 LA IERRBA EEIEIR4E)
BERVIEKEESS

.i_

an

14,924,733

14,924,733

389, 400

389, 400

161, 952
1,358,972

15,314,133

1,520, 924

1, 860, 844

1, 860, 844

3,381, 768

11,932, 365
12, 888, 842
A 956,477
15,314,133




